FI NAL LEAGUE STANDI NGS RUN DATE: 07/31/24 21:39
TURNERS DUAL LANES PAGE 1
LEAGUE #801: NO NONSENSE SUMVER
WEEK #13 - 7/30/ 24

CENTER PHONE: 301-739-7858

TUESDAY - 6:30 P. M 90% OF 220 - 4 PO NTS
LEAGUE PRESI DENT: RI CH DUNCAN PHONE:
LEAGUE SECRETARY: TERRY DI XON PHONE:
LEAGUE SANCTI ON NUMBER: RESULTS- WEEK 13 COF 13
Pl NS
TEAM STANDI NGS WON LCST PINS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH PCS.
1. #14-#14 1.B. S 32 20 32412 831 940 2688 1199 3431 6
2. # 8-#8 CHEEKS 31 21 38366 983 1103 3140 1198 3428 1
3. # 4-#4 NO CHANCE 31 21 33216 851 1035 2861 1270 3566 4
4. # 5-#5 SCHOOL' S OQUT 31 21 31708 813 944 2632 1212 3436 8
5. # 9-#9 L.OF. T 30 22 30633 785 937 2544 1222 3399 11
6. #12-#12 CLI FFHANCERS 29 23 34239 877 1079 3018 1275 3606 2
7. #10-#10 WE GOT BILL 29 23 30871 791 907 2518 1204 3328 10
8. # 3-#3 PLENTY O SHENANI GANS 28 24 29264 750 889 2385 1211 3439 13
9. #11-#11 25 27 34189 876 1022 2805 1197 3355 3
10. # 7-#7 THE ERT FAM LY 25 27 29692 761 848 2397 1171 3329 12
11. #13-#13 21 31 31960 819 932 2667 1183 3420 7
12. # 1-#1 HANDI CAP BANDI TS 21 31 30935 793 951 2632 1184 3320 9
13. # 2-#2 BREW CREW 17 35 28783 738 853 2417 1164 3365 14
14. # 6-#6 | T'S DOLLY' S FAULT 14 38 32428 831 981 2658 1210 3243 5
On I verified the prize fund account deposited at

and found it to be correct.

(Signature of League President)

H GH SCR. GAME- - MEN H GH SCR SERI ES- - MEN HI GH AVERAGE- - MEN
280 MCCOY DUTROW 794 MCCOY DUTROW 213.5 RYAN STOTTLEMYER
279 BRI AN SEI PLER JR 747 BRI AN SEI PLER JR 209. 3 RI CH DUNCAN
279 OZZY LYONS 726 M KE HERALD 207.0 MCCOY DUTROW
278 SHANE W SOTZKEY 718 M KE MAUS 206. 6 M KE MAUS
272 DYLAN KI NG 711 MARK JOSEFOW CZ 206. 4 MARK JOSEFOW CZ
711 RI CH DUNCAN

H GH HDCP. GAME-- MEN HI GH HDCP. SERI ES- - MEN
314 SHANE W SOTZKEY 806 MCCOY DUTROW
306 OZZY LYONS 802 JCE REED
302 DAKOTAH DI XON 793 SHANE W SOTZKEY
298 JOSHUA MCKI NLEY 786 THOVAS SI SCO
294 DAN HI LDEN 780 M KE MAUS
H GH SCR  GAME- - WOVEN H GH SCR  SERI ES- - WOMVEN H GH AVERAGE- - WOVEN
266 MADDI E KERSHNER 699 MADDI E KERSHNER 193. 5 MADDI E KERSHNER
234 ANGELA LYONS 570 ANGELA LYONS 169. 0 SHANNON SM TH
219 SHANNON SM TH 553 SHANNON SM TH 168.1 ANGELA LYONS
206 TERRY DI XON 500 DONNA BARNHOUSE 149. 4 TAMW STRELETZ
197 TAMW STRELETZ 499 TERRY DI XON 148. 7 DONNA BARNHOUSE
H GH HDCP. GAME- - WOVEN HI GH HDCP. SERI ES- - WOVEN
290 MADDI E KERSHNER 771 MADDI E KERSHNER
282 PENNY HI LDEN 766 HEATHER DI XON
277 ANGELA LYONS 740 GERl FI TZSI MMONS
274 HEATHER DI XON 726 KAREN SASS
273 TERRY DI XON 718 PENNY H LDEN

H GH SCR. GAME- - TEAM H GH SCR  SERI ES- - TEAM

1103 #8 CHEEKS 3140 #8 CHEEKS

1079 #12 CLI FFHANGERS 3018 #12 CLI FFHANGERS

1035 #4 NO CHANCE 2861 #4 NO CHANCE

H GH HDCP. GAME- - TEAM H GH HDCP. SERI ES- - TEAM

1275 #12 CLI FFHANGERS 3606 #12 CLI FFHANGERS

1270 #4 NO CHANCE 3566 #4 NO CHANCE

1222 #9 L.OF. T 3439 #3 PLENTY O SHENANI GANS
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*FrEPSTH** LAST WEEK' S HI GH SCORES *xx 2NDF**

258 RI CH DUNCAN MEN HI GH GAME SCRATCH 253 ROB STOTTLEMYER
703 RYAN STOTTLEMYER MEN H GH SERI ES SCRATCH 640 ROB STOTTLEMYER
283 JOHN STRELETZ MEN HI GH GAME HANDI CAP 278 ROB STOTTLEMYER
745 JOHN STRELETZ MEN HI GH SERI ES HANDI CAP 738 M KE AYCOTH

185 TAMW STRELETZ WOMEN HI GH  GAME  SCRATCH 183 DONNA BARNHOUSE
513 ANGELA LYONS WOMEN HI GH SERI ES SCRATCH 500 DONNA BARNHOUSE
268 GERI FI TZSI MVONS WOVEN HIGH GAME HANDI CAP 252 HEATHER DI XON
740 GERI FI TZSI MVONS WOMEN HI GH SERI ES HANDI CAP 695 DONNA BARNHOUSE
994 #8 CHEEKS TEAM HI GH GAME SCRATCH 959 #12 CLI FFHANGERS

2831 #8 CHEEKS TEAM H GH SERI ES SCRATCH 2808 #12 CLI FFHANGERS




I NDI VI DUAL AVERAGES
TURNERS DUAL LANES

HDCP  HGS
TM #1- #1 HANDI CAP BANDI TS
TONYA JOHNSON 84 166
BRADY JOHNSON 57 200
C- COLTON ENFI NGER 43 231
TED HORNBAKER 54 228
TANNER DI XON 36 256
TM #2- #2 BREW CREW
COTY DUNCAN 106 141
STEVE FOREMAN 66 197
C STEVE MADDEN 63 188
M KE AYCOTH 42 224
BRANDON FORTUNE 52 189
TM #3- #3 PLENTY O SHENANI GANS
C JOYCE SM TH 79 180
GER FI TZSI MVONS 113 152
JOE REED 45 220
ERNEST KEYS 47 225
RANDALL RI TCH E 27 255
TM #4- #4 NO CHANCE
DAN HI LDEN 49 233
PENNY HI LDEN 91 189
SHANE W SOTZKEY 29 278
M KE HERALD 14 266
C GARY BOCH 40 220
TM #5-#5 SCHOOL' S QUT
KAREN SASS 81 178
STEFANI  BRYANT 103 149
DOUG SASS (RH) 32 257
C BRUCE BRYANT 25 246
BRI AN SEI PLER JR 15 279
TM #6-#6 | T'S DOLLY' S FAULT
DOLLY MAUS 108 138
SHANNON SM TH 45 219
ANGELA LYONS 46 234
C QZZY LYONS 27 279
Rl CH DUNCAN 9 258
TM #7-#7 THE ERT FAM LY
WATT ROOF 61 206
BEN NEWHOUSE 72 179
GARRETT GARDENHOUR 77 178
THOVAS SI SCO 59 206
C DYLAN KI NG 35 272

*SUBSTI TUTES*
M KE DUNCAN 26 244

C - | NDI CATES TEAM CAPTAI N
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27 126
30 156
39 172
39 160
30 180
AVG=794

30 102
36 146
36 150
30 173
14 162
AVG=733

39 132
35 94
32 169
36 167
36 190
AVG=752

39 165
39 118
39 187
39 204
36 175
AVG=849

39 129
33 105
39 184
38 192
39 203
AVG=813

39 99
30 169
39 168
36 189
36 209
AVG=834

39 152
39 139
39 134
37 154
36 181
AVG=760

15 191

8/ 6/ 24

HDCP
TM #8- #8 CHEEKS
GLEN POFFENBERCGER 27
C- GARY DUTROW 20
MADDI E KERSHNER 24
M KE MAUS 12
MCCOY DUTROW 11
TM#9-#9 L.OF. T
C TAMW STRELETZ 63
PAM PHI LLI PS 72
JOHN STRELETZ 45
M KE BARTON 54
JIMW PHI LLI PS 47
TM #10- #10 WE GOT BILL
C- BOBBY DI XON 42
HEATHER DI XON 71
Bl LL SCHULOK 47
TERRY DI XON 64
DAKCTAH DI XON 48
T™ #11- #11
DONNA BARNHOUSE 64
CHARLES BARNHOUSE 44
DAVE DOWNEY 41
C- MARK JOSEFOW CZ 12
BOBBY LEW S 35
TM #12- #12 CLI FFHANGERS
C-CLI FF HOYT 51
M CHAEL HOYT 51
BOB BONEBRAKE JR. 51
ROB STOTTLEMYER 23
RYAN STOTTLEMYER 6
T™M #13- #13
C- FRANK BCESCH 48
VI JAY BACHAN 50
RAY HEROLD 73
CLARENCE W LEY 43
M KE MONTGOVERY 33
T™M #14-#14 1 .B. S
C- TYLER GOTVALT 63
JOSHUA MCKI NLEY 37
ANGELO SI LVESTRI 63
TROY MCKI NLEY 36
DUSTI N VEST 41
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683
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7426
6516
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7441
5589
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693
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5793
6544

HDCP=+281

721
766
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6759
5500
5014
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HDCP=+272

696
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6540

HDCP=+196

739
724
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HDCP=+182

700
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743
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709
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HDCP=+240
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39 190
33 197
27 193
36 206
27 207
AVG=993

39 149
36 140
39 169
36 160
39 167
AVG=785

39 173
39 141
30 167
39 148
39 166
AVG=795

39 148
39 171
33 174
39 206
36 181
AVG=880

39 163
39 163
36 163
30 194
36 213
AVG=896

39 166
39 164
39 138
33 172
33 183
AVG=823

39 150
36 178
36 150
39 180
36 174
AVG=832
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GAVE GAME GAME GRAND
BOW.ER NAMVE 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMB AVG HGS HSS HDCP
TM #1 - #1 HANDI CAP BANDI TS
TONYA JOHNSON 87 126 93 306 3407 27 126 166 431 84
BRADY JOHNSON 153 157 155 465 4704 30 156 200 523 57
COLTON ENFI NGER 170 212 187 569 6714 39 172 231 601 43
TED HORNBAKER 144 142 177 463 6254 39 160 228 593 54
TANNER DI XON (170) (170) (170) 510 5413 30 180 256 699 36
TM #2 - #2 BREW CREW
COTY DUNCAN 91 102 115 308 3078 30 102 141 352 106
STEVE FOREMAN 99 138 148 385 5262 36 146 197 505 66
STEVE MADDEN 134 143 152 429 5427 36 150 188 509 63
M KE AYCOTH 191 224 188 603 5198 30 173 224 603 42
BRANDON FORTUNE 145 152 138 435 2279 14 162 189 541 52
TM #3 - #3 PLENTY O SHENANI GANS
JOYCE SM TH 131 132 138 401 5162 39 132 180 458 79
GERl FI TZSI MVONS 152 116 124 392 3319 35 94 152 392 113
JOE REED (159) (159) (159) 477 5427 32 169 220 598 45
ERNEST KEYS 135 171 197 503 6037 36 167 225 595 47
RANDALL RI TCHI E 140 211 235 586 6842 36 190 255 693 27
TM #4 - #4 NO CHANCE
DAN HI LDEN 175 178 192 545 6461 39 165 233 573 49
PENNY HI LDEN 152 115 118 385 4634 39 118 189 439 091
SHANE W SOTZKEY 159 181 136 476 7297 39 187 278 700 29
M KE HERALD 197 187 239 623 7991 39 204 266 726 14
GARY BOCH 169 210 148 527 6332 36 175 220 594 40
TM #5 - #5 SCHOOL'S OUT
KAREN SASS 148 102 101 351 5059 39 129 178 454 81
STEFANI  BRYANT 100 145 91 336 3467 33 105 149 344 103
DOUG SASS ( RH) 160 121 134 415 7208 39 184 257 653 32
BRUCE BRYANT 182 177 193 552 7305 38 192 246 699 25
BRI AN SEI PLER JR 170 168 232 570 7949 39 203 279 747 15
TM#6 - #6 | T'S DOLLY' S FAULT
DOLLY MAUS 90 83 78 251 3874 39 99 138 342 108
SHANNON SM TH 144 176 168 488 5071 30 169 219 553 45
ANGELA LYONS 168 164 181 513 6556 39 168 234 570 46
QZZY LYONS 149 172 230 551 6828 36 189 279 668 27
RI CH DUNCAN 258 170 197 625 7537 36 209 258 711 9
TM #7 - #7 THE ERT FAM LY
WATT ROOF 165 183 145 493 5948 39 152 206 516 61
BEN NEWHOUSE 172 121 104 397 5432 39 139 179 468 72
GARRETT GARDENHOU 123 145 138 406 5233 39 134 178 456 77
THOMAS SI SCO 172 169 147 488 5732 37 154 206 542 59
DYLAN KI NG 176 180 167 523 6550 36 181 272 683 35
TM #8 - #8 CHEEKS
GLEN POFFENBERGER 204 214 151 569 7426 39 190 246 621 27
GARY DUTROW 168 227 178 573 6516 33 197 247 663 20
MADDI E KERSHNER (183) (183) (183) 549 5226 27 193 266 699 24
M KE MAUS 179 173 197 549 7441 36 206 269 718 12
MCCOY DUTROW (197) (197) (197) 591 5589 27 207 280 794 11
TM#9 - #9 L.OF. T
TAMWY STRELETZ 152 185 138 475 5827 39 149 197 498 63
PAM PHI LLI PS 147 168 135 450 5047 36 140 184 472 72
JOHN STRELETZ 157 209 235 601 6606 39 169 235 620 45
M KE BARTON 167 191 144 502 5793 36 160 199 524 54
JI MW PHI LLI PS 174 184 158 516 6544 39 167 230 559 47
TM #10 - #10 WE GOT BILL
BOBBY DI XON 126 170 156 452 6759 39 173 219 601 42
HEATHER DI XON 152 180 120 452 5500 39 141 184 496 71
Bl LL SCHULOK 178 159 173 510 5014 30 167 199 542 47
TERRY DI XON 151 181 167 499 5791 39 148 206 499 64
DAKOTAH DI XON 149 109 119 377 6502 39 166 254 562 48
T™ #11 - #11
DONNA BARNHOUSE 159 158 183 500 5803 39 148 187 500 64
CHARLES BARNHOUSE 141 181 182 504 6694 39 171 224 607 44
DAVE DOWKEY 232 193 173 598 5745 33 174 232 598 41
MARK JCOSEFOWN CZ 176 214 180 570 8051 39 206 258 711 12
BOBBY LEW S 212 157 214 583 6540 36 181 242 599 35
TM #12 - #12 CLI FFHANGERS
CLI FF HOYT 161 180 141 482 6371 39 163 214 580 51
M CHAEL HOYT 134 145 194 473 6380 39 163 197 571 51
BOB BONEBRAKE JR 174 170 166 510 5874 36 163 209 546 51

ROB STOTTLEMYER 253 196 191 640 5826 30 194 257 657 23



RYAN STOTTLEMYER 237 248 218 703 7688 36 213 248 703
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOALER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GV5 AVG HGS  HSS HDCP
T™ #13 - #13
FRANK BCESCH 196 178 179 553 6506 39 166 239 553 48
VI JAY BACHAN 167 189 179 535 6423 39 164 238 592 50
RAY HEROLD 161 157 157 475 5388 39 138 186 495 73
CLARENCE W LEY 173 138 199 510 5700 33 172 237 608 43
M KE MONTGOMERY 202 174 218 594 6068 33 183 237 638 33
T™M #14 - #14 |1 .B. S
TYLER GOTWALT 168 144 125 437 5877 39 150 215 554 63
JOSHUA MCKI NLEY 181 183 128 492 6437 36 178 257 633 37
ANGELO SI LVESTRI 140 124 159 423 5403 36 150 212 489 63
TROY MCKI NLEY 230 187 175 592 7039 39 180 247 592 36
DUSTI N VEST 147 174 162 483 6285 36 174 212 587 41

* SUBSTI TUTES*
M KE DUNCAN c. c. c. c. 2867 15 191 244 592 26



